


4 July 2007

4 July 2007

4 July 2007

4 July 2007

4 July 2007

4 July 2007

4 July 2007

4 July 2007

4 July 2007

5 July 2007

5 July 2007

5 July 2007

5 July 2007

5 July 2007

5 July 2007

5 July 2007

5 July 2007

5 July 2007

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

Bought

150,000

100,000

110,000

246,000

150,000

36,000

96,000

96,000

500,000

68,000

118,000

202,000

1,350,000

858,000

318,000

98,000

154,000

108,000

14.66

14.70

14.80

14.82

14.84

14.86

14.88

14.90

15.00

14.34

14.36

14.38

14.40

14.42

14.44

14.46

14.48

14.50

181,737,187
(7.96%)



5 July 2007 Bought 30,000 14.54

5 July 2007 Bought 64,000 14.56

185,269,187

5 July 2007 Bought 164,000 14.58 (8.11%)

Ends

1. The Children's Investment Fund Management (UK) LLP is the investment manager of The
Children's Investment Master Fund which holds the relevant securities of Chinese Estates
Holdings Limited. The Children's Investment Master Fund, being a shareholder holding 5% or
more of the issued share capital of Chinese Estates Holdings Limited, is an associate of
Chinese Estates Holdings Limited.



