4 July 2007	Bought	150,000	14.66	
4 July 2007	Bought	100,000	14.70	
4 July 2007	Bought	110,000	14.80	
4 July 2007	Bought	246,000	14.82	
4 July 2007	Bought	150,000	14.84	
4 July 2007	Bought	36,000	14.86	
4 July 2007	Bought	96,000	14.88	
4 July 2007	Bought	96,000	14.90	
4 July 2007	Bought	500,000	15.00	181,737,187 (7.96%)
5 July 2007	Bought	68,000	14.34	
5 July 2007	Bought	118,000	14.36	
5 July 2007	Bought	202,000	14.38	
5 July 2007	Bought	1,350,000	14.40	
5 July 2007	Bought	858,000	14.42	
5 July 2007	Bought	318,000	14.44	
5 July 2007	Bought	98,000	14.46	
5 July 2007	Bought	154,000	14.48	
5 July 2007	Bought	108,000	14.50	

5 July 2007	Bought	30,000	14.54	
5 July 2007	Bought	64,000	14.56	
5 July 2007	Bought	164,000	14.58	185,269,187 (8.11%)

Ends

^{1.} The Children's Investment Fund Management (UK) LLP is the investment manager of The Children's Investment Master Fund which holds the relevant securities of Chinese Estates Holdings Limited. The Children's Investment Master Fund, being a shareholder holding 5% or more of the issued share capital of Chinese Estates Holdings Limited, is an associate of Chinese Estates Holdings Limited.